@ RedApple2017Back.pdf 1 12/29/2016 1:59:32 PM @
£

VLA U3 £q pepuejxa s1 SUul[y I10j oWy a3

Monday - Friday sTOP LOCATION FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH  LAST .
. ; BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS SSO[UN “UOTIRUTWLIOSTP PASO[[e aY3 JO 93Bp o3 1035 SAep (08T ULy
6:25 am - 6:21 pm AU OhadPhza  625AM  1000AM  1200PM  200PM  530PM 198 OU (V) UOHEIISTUIWPY JISURL], [B19PO /U013 RsI0dsued],
Saturday A2 Anir;na; Vall(ejy&MoafIL 6:34 AM 10:09 AM 12:09 PM 2:09PM 5:39PM 3o Juawyaeda(] "S°[) OYF YIM pa[y oq os[e Lew sjureidwiod
A3 English Roa ce Max 6:35 AM 10:10 AM 12:10PM 2:10PM 5:40 PM . .

FiI‘St BUS ThlI‘d Bus and Last Bus Only A4 Main St & Drinen Ln 6:37 AM 10:12 AM 12:12PM 2:12PM 5:42 PM USYILIM "SI0 U MMM JE BYISGOM DY} JISTA 10 TOVLY AN

: ’ A5 Hwy 516 and Road 350 6:40 AM 10:15 AM 12:15PM 2:15PM 5:45 PM ‘uojSurmaR, ‘OALL([ [edOTUN]\ 008 ‘SO0IN0SVY UBWINE UOFSUTUWLIR]

A6 Road 3275 (Fire Department) 6:45 AM 10:20 AM 12:20PM 2:20PM 5:50 PM 0 K117 -01 91LIM 10 (eTouedST BTARIT S ‘DBRZIG SUL anc.
A7 Aztec Municipal Court 6:49 AM 10:24 AM 12:24PM 2:24PM 5:54PM ¥ 120 103 ot (BIOUBdSY BIqRH S "peEZlq ul() GE11-66S-50¢
A8 3195 Ash St (Aztec Family Center) 6:53AM 1028 AM 1228PM 2:28PM 5:58 PM [[e9 ‘TA 9], Topun suoriesI[qo sjsued], ojddy poy uo uoryeurIoyur
A9 Aztec Urgent Care 6:56 AM 10:31 AM 12:31PM 231PM 6:01PM aa0w 10§ 10 ‘qure[dwoo € o1 O, “S90IN0SOY UL U0JSUTHLIE]
Callln Microtel Inn No Bus o R R Hrx £ y 3 - d Ik :
A10 Western Express 6:59 AM 10:34 AM 12:34 PM 2:34PM 6:04 PM JO AT 9} 03 SUTILIM UL JUTBIATOD B I[j ABW UOTJBUTWLIOSTP
Al 504 N Main Ave 7:00 AM 10:35 AM 12:35PM 2:35PM 6:05 PM 01 100[qns uea( 9ARY A9Y[] 1B SOAdI[a( OYm Uosted Auy
A12 Westside Plaza 1409 W Aztec Bivd 7:02 AM 10:37 AM 12:37PM 237PM 6:07 PM . o :
Al3 1901 W Aztec Bivd 7:04 AM 10:39 AM 12:39PM 239 PM 6:09 PM PpopuaWE € 96T JO PV SIYSTY [TAT) 313 JO TA 9T, £q pajodjoxd
Al4 Road 3071 7:06 AM 10:41 AM 12:41PM 2:41PM 6:11PM SB UISLI0 [BUOI}RU 10 I0[0D ‘90 JO SISB( 9} UO SIIIAILS INO JO
A15 816 NM 516 (Farmers Market) 7:11 AM 10:46 AM 12:46 PM 2:46 PM 616 PM .
Al6 Wal-Mart East (auto cntr) 7:16 AM 10:51 AM 12:51PM 2:51PM 6:21PM S}1jouaq aY) paruep 0 ‘WoLy papn{aXe st uosied ou Jey) SuLNsu

0} PaITWWOD BI8 UOJFUTWLIR,] JO A31)) 9yj pue jsued], o[ddy pey

Highlighted stops are transfer locations

JA ALLLL 1opun s3SIy 193uassed JO 90130N

60¥€-9¢€-909
Jo Joquun o[ddy pay oY) opn[oul pue 1/ [BIP 9sBo[]
‘dd.L/ALL

SUOIJBAIOSOI 9PLI-B-[RIP pue ‘Jisurijered ‘sossed A[IUuop
‘saqej Surpaegea suorsenb 10J 6OFE-CEE-COS 118D

NOILLVINHOANI 'TVHUNHD

091€ PeoY

0S€ peod I

Map Not to Scale

ed1ATeg d() -1 °Pry-V-[81d ¢$

G9 I9A() SIOTUSG 0] J0 ‘@5 Jo saeak £ 1-1T
SPDY ‘Pare) PLEdIpoA ‘(I FUSPNIS YIm oIe Jjo 7/1
99JJ a1k I9puUn pue O] SPI|
‘s9IN0Y TRUOLSY 0] Z$

ATuQ umog, uy ‘Aep\ au() Io
Monday - Saturda sTop LOCATION fove puar 10 HMma, U8 210 101 15
y y (C lled Until F h Noti ) BUS BUS BUS
ancelle ntil Further Notice .
6:25 am - 6:26 pm B1 Orchard Plaza 625AM  1200PM  5:30PM ‘SHIYVA
B2 Wildflower Pkwy & Yarrow Trl 6:33 AM 12:08PM  5:38PM
B3 Detention Center 6:36 AM 1211 PM 5:41 PM
w B4 Road 5777 6:40 AM 12:15PM 5:45 PM "
2 B5 McGee Park 641AM  1216PM  5:46PM Ae(] sewjstay)) ‘Ae(] SUTALSSURY,
B6 Road 5377 (Dollar General) 6:44 AM 12:19PM 5:49 PM 3 ¢ ¢
S B7 Eva Ln (Ambulance Station) 651AM  1226PM  5:56 PM Ke( 1oqeT KM jo Yoy Ke( [eLIOWAy
2 B8 Bloomfield Library (Cultural Center) 6:54 AM  12:29PM  5:59 PM ‘Ae(] Sury] JoYINT UIBIN ‘AB(] STBOK MON
£ B9 Blakes Bloomfield 6:56 AM 12:31 PM 6:01 PM
© B10 Blanco Apts. 7:00 AM 12:35PM 6:05 PM T
Orchard * B11 Bloomfield Municipal Court 7:03 AM 12:38PM  6:08 PM SAVGIrIOH
B12 Road 5085 (Giant) 707AM  1242PM  612PM
B13 Road 5367 7:10 AM 12:45PM 6:15 PM
B14 Road 350 713AM  1248PM  6:18PM AITTTQRTTEAR JOT TTe0 ‘AeDInieq . Aepuo
B15 Dino's (Crouch Mesa) 7:16 AM 12:51PM 6:21 PM 3[(3[ [ J H p } S p W
B16 Wildflower Pkwy & Yarrow Trl 7:21 AM 12:56PM  6:26 PM S9ITAIRG OPTY-V-T81(J
B17 Orchard Plaza 7:30 AM 1:05 PM = . WV K £
Highlighted stops are transfer locations Wd 009 0% OOL Bp.mqes : BPHOW
|a[Mpoydg JIsuBIIRIC ]
N 0€:9 0% NV §2:9 ‘Aepanjeg - Kepuoj
c 810 $9IN0Y [BUOLIOY
0 — Blanco Blvd .
g = N SS:G 03 IV 00:L ‘Kepinjeg
§ ~ = Bl | 5 Brobdway Bivd $9IN0Y ABpINBS UOJSUTWLIR,] POXI]
w b o
5 o & = N 00:9 03 NV 00: ‘Aepra - Kepuoy
K] § B2 < $99IN0Y U0)SUTWLIR] POXI]
US HWY 64 LIE) E . Ash |Ave
NE & ) HITAYHS A0 SYNO0OH
0 kel
? 2
s £
Map Not to Scale o §
o
Monday - Saturday STOP LOCATION Fe SESoND LT
6:25 am - 6:33 pm K OwchadPlaza  625AM  1200PM  530PM
K2 StateOffice 10TW.Animas ~ 630AM  1205PM  535PM
K3 4300 W Main St (7-2-11 Troy King) 6:38 AM 12:13PM 5:43 PM
K4 Road 6200 6:43 AM 12:18PM 5:48 PM
K5 4208 U.S. 64 (Central Center) 6:45 AM 12:20 PM 5:50 PM
K6 San Juan College West 648AM  1223PM  553PM Red A | e
K7 4190 U.S. 64 (7-2-11) 6:51 AM 12:26 PM 5:56 PM
K8 4191 U.S. 64 (Navajo Transit Point) 6:52 AM 12:27 PM 5:57 PM .
K9 Road 6337 (LDS Church) 654AM  1229PM  5:58PM
K10 Road 6299 6:55 AM 1230PM  6:00PM T rans t
K11 Road 6255 6:56 AM 12:31PM 6:01 PM
K12 Mesa Mobile Home Park (Troy King Rd) 7:06 AM 12:41 PM 6:11 PM
K13 Wal-Mart West 7:15 AM 12:50 PM 6:20 PM

Highlighted stops are transfer locations

Road 6500

San Juan

=
H Troy King Rd

Orchard
Plaza

Road 6405
Farmington Ave

N}
&)
>
o’b
Q.

Central
Center

Road

BE

Apache St

w| [HE
I State
©| Office m
3 [
Map Not to Scal e}
ap Not to Scale 2
Saturday Route
0 o [ FIRST SECOND LAST
7:00 am - 5:55 pm STOP LOCATION BUS BUS BUS
FIRST SECOND  LAST
STOP LOCATION ‘Bl OrchardPlaza ~~  7:00AM  :00  5:00PM
BUS BUS ElE B2 Farmington Museum 704AM 04  504PM
B3 Motor Vehicle Depart t 7:05 AM :05 5:05PM
s2 Library Farmington Ave ~ 703AM 03 503PM o ng;re;s'c pregrimen e % R
S25 Children Youth & Family Dept. 7:04 AM :04 5:04 PM B5 Animas Valley Mall 7:09 AM :09 5:09 PM
CallIn San Juan College Library iy & CREREE ’ . T N
B6 English Rd & Office Max 7:10 AM 10 5:10 PM
S3 San Juan Apartments 7:06 AM :06 5:06 PM B7 Lowes/AT&T 7:12 AM 12 512 PM
by samofse = oA o7 So7PM B8 OliveGarden 713AM 3 513PM PINON HILLS BLVD
- a5 A iy B9 Wal-Mart East (Auto Cntr) 715AM 15 515PM San Juan
56 p;;es ['2‘ Ee dp"""ze“‘s Hy M ] 3 = o B10 Safeway East 722AM 22 522PM College
7 20th St Knue~ERpvE K] i1 P12 B11 Hastings/San Juan Plaza 725AM 25 5:25PM
S8 Smith's 7:13 AM sy 5:13PM B12 K-Mart 7:26 AM 26 5:26 PM
e AW e yichw  BISOchad Pl 7SO AMI SO SE0PMN
S10 Navajo St & Auburn Ave 7:17 AM 7 5:17 PM
B14 San Ji Center f 7:40 AM 40 5:40 PM
CallIn F. C Regional Airport S = i I:;e:::def\Zee' &y g
s1 City Hall 7:18 AM 118 5:18 PM 8
B15 E Main St. & N Wall A 7:42 AM 42 5:42 PM
S MagstateCoutonApachest  TI9AM 19 SI9PW i Grtefies 10 W ANRAESENITAS AV ST S5 i
S13 Wal-Mart West 7:20 AM 20 5:20 PM
¥ B17 Broadway &S Orchard Ave 7:48 AM 48 5:48 PM
S14 Northgate Village Apartments 7:22 AM 22 5:22PM B18 Berg Park Access & Broadway  7:51 AM 51 5:51 PM
S15 Wal-Mart West (Parking Lot) 7:24 AM 24 5224 PM B1 Orchard Plaza Par—— * .
S16 Presbyterian Medical Services 7:28 AM 28 5:28 PM Highlighted stops are transfer locations GILAST
CallIn Totah Health b el ks < il
S17 SJRMC Hospital 7:31 AM =31 5:31PM
S18 State Office 101 W Animas 7:33 AM 33 5:33PM
S19 Murray Dr & Butler Ave 7:36 AM 36 5:36 PM
S20 Comfort Inn 7:39 AM 39 5:39 PM
S21 Motel 6 7:40 AM 40 5:40 PM
S22 Hampton Inn 7:41 AM 41 5:41 PM
CallIn Wildflower Pkwy & Yarrow Trl TR . S
S23 Berg Park Access & Scott Ave 7:42 AM 42 5:42 PM

Highlighted stops are transfer locations

January 2017
(505) 325-3409

www.fmtn.org/redapple

@

Map Not to Scale

® EEEENT @

N2
I




